
Only Graded

Only Graded

Onlygraded TCG/Sports Card Submission Form

Direct Submission Order ID: ....................................

Return Shipping Address

Name: 

Address:

Email:

Phone:                                                            , Postcode:

Submission Details

Submission Type :   TCG / Sports
Card Grading

Item Type : Regular Cards  

OC Qualifiers
The OC Qualifier means it's off center.Note: 

Item Quantity:

Payment Details

Service Level Fee :       items x £            = £              

Courier Service  :     Royal Mail

Courier Fee       :     £                 

Total Fee          :     £                Service level fee + Courier fee

Premium No Sub Grades 1

5

20

60

1

5

20

60

£ 49.99

£ 29.99

£ 14.99

£ 7.86

£ 69.99

£ 34.99

£ 24.99

£ 11.11

No Sub Grade

No Sub Grade

No Sub Grade

No Sub Grade

Sub Grade

Sub Grade

Sub Grade

Sub Grade

Express No Sub Grades

Standard No Sub Grades

Economy No Sub Grades

Premium Sub Grades

Express Sub Grades

Standard Sub Grades

Economy Sub Grades

Service Level Turnaround Day(s) Price Service Type

1 3

10

120

£ 3.99

£ 9.99

£ 14.99

3

10

Items Quantity
From

Items Quantity
To Price

Return Shipping Courier - Royal Mail

Choose the approriate courier 
service price that is relevent to your 
item quantity.
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Onlygraded Services Submission Form

Only Graded

Direct Submission Order ID: ....................................

O n l y  G r a d e d ,  1 5 5  K n i g h t s b r i d g e ,
L o n d o n  S W 1 X  7 PA

s u p p o r t @ o n l y g r a d e d . c o m
020  3 8 82  4 5 9 3

www.marketplace.onlygraded.com

For more info

Scan here!

www.onlygraded.com

For more info

Scan here!
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S.no Qty Category Card Detalis

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

TCG
Sport Cards

 Turnaround time will start once your order has been recorded into the Only Graded system.


