



Direct Submission Order ID:

Return Shipping Address					
Name:					
Address:					
Email:					
Phone:	de:				
Service Level	Turnaround Day(s)	Price	Service Type		
Premium No Sub Grades	1	£ 49.99	No Sub Grade		
Express No Sub Grades	5	£ 29.99	No Sub Grade		
Standard No Sub Grades	20	£ 14.99	No Sub Grade		
Economy No Sub Grades	60	£ 7.86	No Sub Grade		
Premium Sub Grades	1	£ 69.99	Sub Grade		
Express Sub Grades	5	£ 34.99	Sub Grade		
Standard Sub Grades	20	£ 24.99	Sub Grade		
Economy Sub Grades	60	£11.11	Sub Grade		
Submission Details		Payment D)etails		
Item Type : Regular Cards	Service I	Service Level Fee: items x £ = £ Courier Service : Royal Mail			
Submission Type : TCG / Sports Card Grading	Courier				
OC Qualifiers Note: The OC Qualifier means it's off center.	Courier	Fee : £			
Item Quantity:	Total Fe	e : £	Service level fee + Courier f		
urn Shipping Courier - Royal Mail	Items Quantity	Items Quantity	Price		
pose the approriate courier vice price that is relevent to your	From	To			
n quantity.	1	3	£ 3.99		
	3	10	£ 9.99		

S.no	Qty	Category	Card Detalis
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	
		TCG Sport Cards	7 IY Graded
		TCG Sport Cards	

Turnaround time will start once your order has been recorded into the Only Graded system.

Page -2











